Specifier: Date:

ACCORD project nome:

LIGHTING
Project location:

4040 (E-26]
Name: Barrel Accord Wall Lamp 4040 Fixtyre |mage
Collection: Barrel
Application: Wall Lamp
Construction: Natural Wood Venner, MDF and Acrylic
Specifications

Light Source:  3X 25W 120V-240V E26 (medium base]
Light Bulbs not Included

Color Temperature: Lamp dependent

CRI: Lamp dependent

Luminous Flux: Lamp dependent

Delivered Lumens: Lamp dependent

Total Power: Lamp dependent

Input Voltage: 120V-240V

Input Frequency: 60 Hz

Canopy Dimension N/A . ]
Weight: 28skg/ezsibs  1echnical Drawing

[9.84in]
25cm

[27.56in]
70cm
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